	M PTO-1596 NO RE	ECORDATION FO	RM COVE	RSHEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN Patent ar	IT OF COMMERC
OME	3 No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	06-14-	2000			
	ab settings □ □ □ ▼			₩ #ached original	documents or copy	v thereof
	To the Honorable Commissioner of	-				y Mereor.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	101380	Ī		eiving party(ies)	or d
			Name:_A	NCRA INTERN	ATIONAL, LLC.	5052 5052
	JOHN F. ROWLES	Internal /	Address:		280€	
Ad	iditional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attac	med? Li Yes La No				60
3.	Nature of conveyance:					Ť <b>=</b>
	Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Ad	et Address: 4880 WEST ROSECRANS AVENUE		
	☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
	□ Other		City: HA	WTHORNE	State: CA	ZIP: 90250
E	xecution Date: MAY 22, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔾 Yes 🗅 No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence		ttached? ☐ Yes ☐ No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
	Name: EDWARD A. SOKOLSKI  Internal Address:					
			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00			
			☐ Auth	orized to be cha	rged to deposit a	count
	Street Address: 3868 CARSON STREET, SUITE 105		8. Deposit	account number		
			19-3129			
	City: TORRANCE State: C.	A ZIP: 90503	(Attach du	plicate copy of this ;	eage if paying by dep	osit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document.	elief, the foregoing inform	nation is trué an	d correct and an	y attached copy i	is a true copy
	EDWARD A. SOKOLSKI	Filler	X tille	lli	5	130/23
	Name of Person Signing	7	Signature			Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

DAT

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

**REEL: 010840 FRAME: 0515** 

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for usa through y30/98 om9 0651-0027

PSSent and Irademark Of lice US DEPARTMENT of COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Fieducbon Act of 1995, no persons are mquired to respond to a collection of high 7-000n utters it displays a trailed OMB cor~trol number.

ASSIGNMENT OF		4981		
JOHN F. ROWLES	of FULLERTON, C	CALIFORNIA	, hereafter	
s applicant, have invented co	ertain new and useful improv	ements in		

Whereas, 1, JOHN F. ROWLES	of FULLERTON, CALIFOR	RNIA hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented cer	tain new and useful improvements i	n				
BRAKE ROLLER FOR USE IN ROLLER	TRAY ASSEMBLY FOR LOADING	& UNLOADING CARGO				
for which an application for a Unite Application Number/	d States Patent was filed on					
for which an application for a Unite	ed States Patent was executed on	MAY 22, 2000 , and				
Whereas, ANCRA INTERNATIONAL, LL	C. of HAWTHORNE, CALIFOR	kNIA herein referTed to				
"assignee" whose post office address is 48	80 WEST ROSECRANS AVE, HAW	THORNE, CA 90250 is de-				
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and	d interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sun	n of <u>ONE</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>	_), the receipt whereof is ac"				
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, 1, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign						
and transfer unto said assignee the full and	d exclusive right to the said inventio	n in the United States and the				
entire right, title and interest in and to any a	and all Patents which may be granted	I thersfor in the United States,				
I hereby authorize and request the Comm	nissioner of Patents and Trademark	s to issue said United States				
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right,	title, and interest in and to the same	; for his sole use and behoof;				
and for the use and behoof of his legal rep	resentatives, to the full end of the te	rm for which said Patent may				
be granted, as fully and entirely as the san	ne would have been held by me had	this assignment and sale not				
Executed this 22ND	day of MAY	,19_2000				
at_HAWTHORNE, CALIFORNIA						
	Like F	Reves				
State of) SS: County of) Before me personally appeared said		Signature)				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer day of	It to be his free act and deed this					
Cool	<u></u>	latory Rub Do				

Burden Hour Statement This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary d0p0nding upon the needs Or the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are washington De 20231. Do NOT SEND FEW o COME ETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commitssionar of Patents and Tnedema~s, Washington DC 20231

**RECORDED: 06/01/2000** 

**PATENT REEL: 010840 FRAME: 0516**